Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company WELLS LOGGING, INC.

Company ID 0318930.09.99999

Date Filed 6/12/2008 10:52:01 AM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

324 MORTON BLVD. HAZARD, KY 41701 DAVID WELLS 324 MORTON BLVD. HAZARD, KY 41701

Officers

President David Wells 324 Morton Blvd., Hazard KY 41701 Secretary Connie Wells 324 Morton Blvd., Hazard KY 41701 Vice President Connie Wells 324 Morton Blvd., Hazard KY 41701

Signatures

Signature Connie Wells Title Secretary